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Montana Department of

\% EWR@NMENTM @UMTY Brian Schweitzer, Governor

P.O. Box 200901 <+ Helena, MT 59620-0901 <+ (406) 444-2544 <+ www.deq.mt.gov

B REGEIVED

Todd Everts MAR 2 7 2006
Environmental Quality Council LEGISLATIVE ENVIRONMENTAL
Capital Building POLICY OFFICE

Helena, MT 59620
Dear Mr. Everts:

Attached are copies of the October — December 2005 Environmental Assessment
Quarterly Log (EA) for the Permitting and Compliance Division.

If you have any questions, please call me at 444-0769.
Sincerely,

Kerry Richmond
Administrative Assistant
Permitting and Compliance Division

(Cho

Enforcement Division + Permitting & Compliance Division ¢ Planning, Prevention & Assistance Division ¢« Remediation Division



ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENTS

Facility Name

Westport Oil & Gas Company, LP
Westport Oil & Gas Company, LP
Valley Excavating, Sand, and Gravel
Rocky Mountain Ethanol, LLC

EOG Resources, Inc.

ExxonMobil Corporation — Billings
Sierra Rock and Dirt, Inc.

Roseburg Forest Products

Omimex Canada, Ltd.

At Home on the Range Pet Crematory
Advanced Silicone Materials, Inc.
Omimex Canada, Ltd.

Ken Griffith Excavating

Westport Oil and Gas Company
EOG Resources

F:/CB6915\Carson's Pos#344\MAQP\EA

Permit No.

3412-00
3411-00
3192-01
3402-00
3414-00
1564-17
3415-00
2303-13
3226-03
3259-02
2940-04
2922-07
3417-00
3418-00
3413-00

Date

10/18/05
11/02/05
11/17/05
11/19/05
12/02/05
12/06/05
12/07/05
12/14/05
12/14/05
12/16/05
12/20/05
12/20/05
12/23/05
12/23/05
12/23/05

BIR.

Permitter

CA
CA
RL
M
RA
Cw
RL
TG
TG
RL
TG
RL
TG
M
M

01/03/06
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3/17/2006 Environmental Assessments Quarterly Report %
Environmental Management Bureau
Year 2005
QUARTER MINE COMPANY OPERATING PERMIT # COMMENTS DATE
1st Quarter

Jantiary 2005 -March 2005 .

CHECKLIST EA: ADD 3 NEW DRILL SITES & REOPEN 3

ELKHORN GOLDFIELDS EXPLO#00617 PREVIOUSLY RECLAIMED SITES March 10, 2005
CHECKLIST EA; DRILL 7 RC HOLES NEAR PROPECT

GOLDEN RULE, LLC EXPLO#00651 MINE, INCLUDES CONSTRUCTION OF 1000' PIONEER
ROAD. March 22, 2005

2nd Quarter
April 2005 - June 2005

CHECKLIST EA: PROPOSED BACKHOE TEST PIT TO
BEDROCK OR 18' DEEP FOR ORE SAMPLING. 750' OF
TRAIL CONSTRUCTED FROM END OF EXISTING JEEP

JULIE HOLDEREGGER EXPLO#00650 TRAIL. April 4, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSED TO DRILL 18 ADDITIONAL

DAKOTA COAL EXPLO#00539 HOLES. April 11, 2005
ALONG EXISTING EXPLO ROAD IN ARMELLS CREEK

FRANK FRANKOVICH PENDING DRAINAGE. April 18, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSED TO DRILL 1 ADDITIONAL
HOLE ON SPARSELY VEGETATED LIMESTONE RIDGE ON

DAKOTA COAL EXPLO#00539 THE WEST SIDE OF THE PRYORS.. May 2, 2005

ELKHORN GOLDFIELDS EXPLO#00617 CHECKLIST EA. SOURDOUGH PROJEGT June 3, 2005

3rd Quarter
July 2005 - September 2005

CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSES TO DRILL 7 HOLES TO

TREND MINING COMPANY EXPLOK00655 EVALUATE B CHROMITE HORIZON, Cu - Ni. July 6, 2006
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSES TO DRILL 50 HOLES TO

MADISON MINING EXPLO#00414 EVALUATE MOLYBDENUM PROPECT. July 6, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSES 4 DRILL HOLES AND 975

O.T. MINING CORP. EXPLO#00371 ROAD. July 11, 2005
DRAFT EA. APPLICATION FOR OPERATING PERMIT TO

E.S. STONE, INC. PENDING OP QUARRY AND COLLECT SANDSTONE July 12, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSES UP TO 20 DRILL HOLES NEAR

GRAYMONT WESTERN US, INC EXPLO#00269 ACTIVE INDIAN CREEK MINE July 15, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSES 5 TRENCHES FOR BULK

SEVEN UP PETE EXPLO#0000497 SAMPLING SHIPPED OFF SITE August 5, 2005

EXPLO#00371 CHECKLIST EA: AMEND 2004 DRILLING PROGRAM AND

O.T. MINING CORP. PROPOSES 7 DRILL HOLES AND 5200' NEW ROAD. August 19, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSED DRILLING 5 HOLES ON
BROADWATER VICTORIA MINE SITE WEST OF SILVER

MINERA CAPITAL CORPORATION EXPO#00660 STAR. September 19, 2005
CHECKLIST EA. PROPOSES TO EXCAVATE 8 BACKHOE .

DOUGLAS LYNCH EXPLH00657 TRENCHES. September 19, 2005
FINAL EA. APPLICATION FOR OPERATING PERMIT TO

E.S. STONE, INC. PENDING OP QUARRY AND COLLECT SANDSTONE September 29, 2005

Tof2

GAEMB\EMB_ Tracking\EA_TRACKING_2005 (2).xIs




3117/2008 Environmental Assessments Quarterly Report
Environmental Management Bureau

Year 2005
QUARTER MINE COMPANY OPERATING PERMIT # COMMENTS DATE
BIG SKY MASONRY PENDING OP DRAFT EA: APPLICATION FOR OPERATING PERMIT September 29, 2005
MOONLIGHT BASIN PENDING OP DRAFT EA: APPLICATION FOR OPERATING PERMIT September 29, 2005
4th Quarter
October 2005 - December 2005 |
CHECKLIST EA: PROPOSES TO EXCAVATE A 100T BULK
ALEXANDRA MINING, LLC EXPLO#00661 SAMPLE FROM AN OPEN PIT November 16, 2005
CHECKLIST EA: PROPOSES TO EXCAVATE 7 ADDITIONAL
ELKHORN GOLDFIELDS EXPLO#00617 PERCOLATION PITS & 10 ADDITIONAL DRILL SITES. November 16, 2005

20f2 GAEMB\EMB_Tracking\EA_TRACKING_2005 (2).xls
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industriat and Energy Minerals Bureau
Coal Program
EA Log
October — December 2005

Westmoreland Resources Inc. Truck Loadout (MR 05-05-12) on October 18, 2005
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ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENTS

OCTOBER

PROJECT NAME: Kalispell Pit, Amendment #3  Proposed Implementation Date:Not Available

PROPONENT: LHC, Incorporated
LOCATION: SEYNE Y, Sec 26; T29N, R22W

PROPONENT: Fisher Sand and Gravel
LOCATION: NW NE Section 9, T6N, R2E

SITE NAME: Lightfield Section 14
LOCATION: SW Sec 14, T22N R54E

PROPONENT: Gratech Company, Ltd.
LOCATION: SWSE30, T34N, R48E

SITE NAME: Neu-Raaum#1
LOCATION: NE NW Sec 26 T27N R56E

PROPONENT: Riverside Contracting, Inc.

LOCATION: SENW26, SW26, and NESE27, T28N, R41E

PROPONENT: SK Construction, Inc.
LOCATION: SWSE32, T28N, R42E

PROPONENT: SK Construction, Inc.
LOCATION: NWNE10, T27N, R42E

PROPONENT: SK Construction, Inc.
LOCATION: SESW2, T31N, R6W

SITE NAME: McCamish #1
LOCATION: SW of the NE of Sec 10 T4S R59E

SITE NAME: McCamish #2
LOCATION: SE of the NW of Sec 15 T4S R59E

SITE NAME: Sid Samuelson
LOCATION: SW of the SW of Sec 36 T3S R48E

SITE NAME: Vic Hansen
LOCATION: SW of the NE of Sec 2 T4S R59E

SITE NAME: Voyle Samuelson
LOCATION: NW of the NE of Sec 33 T3S R48E

NOVEMBER
PROPONENT: MK Weeden
LOCATION: N1/2 N1/2 36, T23N, R16E

COUNTY: Flathead

SITE NAME: Bruce Site
COUNTY: Broadwater

APPLICANT Franz Construction
COUNTY: Richland

SITE NAME: Fugere
COUNTY: Daniels

APPLICANT Neu Construction
COUNTY: Richland

SITE NAME: Viste/Sauer
COUNTY: Valley

SITE NAME: Nielsen 1

COUNTY: Valley

SITE NAME: Nielsen 2
COUNTY: Valley

SITE NAME: Stoltz
COUNTY: Pondera

APPLICANT: Wickens Construction
COUNTY: Carter

APPLICANT: Wickens Construction
COUNTY: Carter

APPLICANT: Wickens Construction
COUNTY: Powder River

APPLICANT: Wickens Construction
COUNTY: Carter

APPLICANT: Wickens Construction
COUNTY: Powder River

SITE NAME: PN Ranch Site
COUNTY: Fergus



-

-

SITE NAME: Ban Ranch APPLICANT: Fisher Sand and Gravel

LOCATION: S1/2NE1/4, Sec 26, T15N R48E COUNTY: Prairie

SITE NAME: Beartooth Ranch APPLICANT Fisher Sand and Gravel
LOCATION: NE1/4 SW1/4 and S1/2 SE1/4 Sec 5 T3S R20E COUNTY: Stillwater

SITE NAME: Mullin / Qualley APPLICANT: Fisher Sand and Gravel
LOCATION: SWSW of 5, and SESEof 4 T22N R56E ~ COUNTY: Richland

SITE NAME: Ottun APPLICANT: J & S Construction |
LOCATION: NE of Sec 14 TIS R31E COUNTY: Big Hom

SITE NAME: Zahn APPLICANT: McCone County Road Dept
LOCATION: SW of Sec 8 TION R48E COUNTY: McCone

SITE NAME: Nevins East APPLICANT: Richland County Public Works
LOCATION: NE 1/4 Sec 22 T23N R55E COUNTY: Richland

SITE NAME: Rock Bottom APPLICANT: David Ruff
LOCATION: NE of Sec 1 T2S R24E COUNTY: Yellowstone
DECEMBER

SITE NAME: Lane Site APPLICANT: Cascade County

LOCATION: NWSW, Sec 2, T16N, R1E COUNTY: Cascade

SITE NAME: Bacon APPLICANT: Dawson Road Department
LOCATION: NE SW of Sec 34, T15N R58E COUNTY: Dawson

SITE NAME: Svenvold APPLICANT: Dawson Road Department
LOCATION: SW of Sec 35, T20N R53E COUNTY: Dawson

SITE NAME: Whiteman APPLICANT: Dawson Road Department
LOCATION: SESE of Sec 8, T22N R52E COUNTY: Dawson

PROPONENT: Jordan Contracting SITE NAME: Eighorn Site
LOCATION: E1/2NE1/4 and N1/2SE1/4 Sec 4, TSN, R10W COUNTY: Deer Lodge
PROPONENT: MK Weeden SITE NAME: Rindal
LOCATION: S1/2SW1/4, Sec 10, T18N, R21E COUNTY: Fergus
PROPONENT: Sheridan Ready-Mix, Inc. SITE NAME: Radons
LOCATION: NESE9, T36N, R52E COUNTY: Sheridan

SITE NAME: Mark Debruycker Site APPLICANT: Teton County
LOCATION: Sec 22,23, & 26 T24N R2W COUNTY: Teton

PROPONENT: Valley County SITE NAME: Renner
LOCATION: N1/2 of Sec 8, T34N, R42E COUNTY: Valley
PROPONENT: Valley County SITE NAME: Wall
LOCATION: SWSW12, T31N, R44E COUNTY: Valley

GNEM\OPENCUT\QUATREP\4Qtr_Rpt05&EA.doc



Water Protection Bureau
EA Log
October — December 2005

No public notices during that time period.

WPH
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Waste and Underground Tank Management Bureau
Hazardous Waste Section
EALog
October — December 2005

ConocoPhillips Billings Refinery - Draft EA
issued December 19, 2005 for a 30-day comment period
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Environmental Assessement Log

AR Lic_Type

3/8/2006 NLCO
12/28/2005 NL
12/16/2005 NL

8/1/2005 NL
6/28/2005 NL
2/8/2005 NL
13172005 NL
81272004 NL
6/24/2004 NL

6/23/2004 NL

" 3/24/2004 NL
2/12/2004 NLE

12/11/2003 NLCO
9/25/2003 NL
9/22/2003 NLCO
8/18/2003 NL
7/30/2003 NL

6/20/2003 NL

$/30/2003 NLCO

5/30/2003 NL
4/29/2003 NL

1/7/2003 NLCO

12/30/2002 NLCO
12/17/2002 NL

10/18/2002 NLCO
8/29/2002 NLCO

12/5/2001 NL
10/1/2001 NLCO
9/4/2001 NL

FACILITY County
~ POLSON AUTO SALVAGE  LAKE
" HILL & BLAINE COUNTY JV PROGRAM BLAINE
COPART AUTO AUCTIONS ) YELLOWSTONE
MILE HIGH AUTO CENTER  SILVERBOW
~ TOWNSEND'S ’ PONDERA
 BILLMAYER TRUCK PARTS - ~ PONDERA
) ADIOS RECYCLING - ~ MINERAL
DANIEL J ALLEN [l & GEORGE S ALLEN . © YELLOWSTONE
- " COPART AUTO AUCTIONS -  LEWIS & CLARK |
" HARDY ENGINE REPAIR LAKE
VALLEY TOWING & SALVAGE " SANDERS
AUTO AUCTION OF BILLINGS -  YELLOWSTONE
AUTO DISMANTLERS " CUSTER
PONDERA COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD o PONDERA
PIONEER AUTO Il : LINCOLN
PONDERA COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD ) PONDERA
~ MONTY'S o ) ~ POWELL
TED ANDREW URSICH ~ LINCOLN
AUTO AUCTION ASSOCIATE OF MT INC  YELLOWSTONE
" HAXBY MOTOR VEHICLE WRECKING FACILI * JEFFERSON
~ FRITZ'S ELDORDAO SHOP - ~ FALLON
- 'LAKE COUNTY AUTO SALVAGE . LAKE
AP TOWING  RAVALLI
 GARDNER AUCTION MISSOULA
~ BRADROE MISSOULA
LCO HALFMOON WRECKING FLATHEAD
KALISPELL WRECKING ~ FLATHEAD
~ MIKESBIKES - GALLATIN
PIONEER AUTO II LINCOLN
~ H&JAUTOPARTS VALLEY

Monddy. MarchéO,72(7)i)'6' 7

AUTHOR EA

BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER

BRUCE W. MEYER
DARRELL A. STANKEY
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER

STATUS LICISSUED

:
. - ‘
e L
DL -
e ]
A 080405 |
- AR ]
A 04-0505
A 12-13-04
DL o
A 08-15-05
e A
A 02:03-04 |
A 090104 |
A 1141903 |
— o
A 110503
AT ez
A 071503 |
oL
- S
A 092603
A 022703
A 032003 |
e
A 012803
A 120202
A 053102 |
A ti2tor |

i
-

~ Pagelof4
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AR
8/23/2001 NL

Lic_Type

6/1172001 NL
5/8/2001 NL

~ MONTY'S

~ ORCUTT BROS

FACILITY

"~ OUTLAW AUTO

3/23/2001 NL
126/2001 NLCO

1711/2001 NL

~ STEELETCLLP

JEFFERSON COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD

SINERIUS AUTO SALVAGE

12/1/2000 NL

A H SALVAGE

9/1/2000 NL

C.F. AUTO PARTS

6/20/2000 NLCO
6/15/2000 NLCO

JOHNSON'S ATUO REPAIR & RECYCLING

" HUNTLEY AUTO

5/19/2000 NLCO

" AFFORDABLE TOWING & RECOVERY

County
POWELL
MUSSELSHELL
DAWSON
~ JEFFERSON
 CASCADE

LEWIS & CLARK
BEAVERHEAD

© MISSOULA

TETON

 YELLOWSTONE
" LINCOLN

2/28/2000 NL

HEGLE'S SALES & SERVICE B

2/23/2000 NL

1/27/2000 NLCO
12/8/1999 NL
12/1/1999 NLE
11/30/1999 NL

10/27/1999 NLE
107171999 NL
9/24/1999 NLCO

"~ SHEELER & SONS ENTERPRISES

" A-1 AUTO ENTERPRISES

JENKINS GARAGE
A & T AUTO RECYCLING
" C & H AUTO SALVAGE

'BROWN WRECKING & RECYCLING
" MOLTZAN'S AUTO INC .
" TRICITY AUTO WRECKING

9/21/1999 NLCO
92/1999 NL

R & S AUTO SALVAGE

LUND REBUILDABLES

8/10/1999 NL
5/20/1999 NLE
3/19/1999 NL
12/10/1998 NLCO
10/15/1998 NLCO

8/18/1998 NLE

~ AP TOWING & RECOVERY

USED PARTS WAREHOUSE
~ AUTO PARTS & RECYCLING

FRANK LESKOVEC USED TRUCK & TRACTOR
] P ENTERPRIZES DBA POLSON AUTO SAL

6/11/1998 NL

4/30/1998 NL

WESTSIDE AUTO

4/14/1998 NL

VALLEY AUTO WRECKING

Monday, Maréﬁ 20, 200() i

GLACIER
GALLATIN
MISSOULA
 MUSSELSHELL
PONDERA
PONDERA

" CASCADE

" FLATHEAD

 FLATHEAD

SANDERS
HILL
YELLOWSTONE

CASCADE
CUSTER
" LAKE
RAVALLI
LEWIS & CLARK
'MISSOULA
~ PONDERA
LEWIS & CLARK
~ SANDERS

AUTHOR EA STATUS LIC ISSUED
BRUCE W. MEYER W . ﬁ;
BRUCE W. MEYER A 03-07-02
BRUCE W. MEYER p.
BRUCE W. MEYER A 08-07-01
BRUCE W. MEYER A ©06-11-01
BRUCE W. MEYER A 082001
BRUCE W. MEYER A ©12:01-03
BRUCE W. MEYER A 110801
BRUCE W. MEYER A 0817-00 |
BRUCE W. MEYER DL -
BRUCE W. MEYER A 072700
BRUCE W. MEYER 7 A 060501 |
BRUCE W. MEYER -~ pL o
BRUCE W.MEYER A 032000
BRUCE W.MEYER p.
BRUCE W. MEYER A 031700 |
BRUCE W. MEYER A oaoe00 |
BRUCE W. MEYER ' A 07301 |
BRUCE W. MEYER o.
BRUCE W. MEYER A 071000
BRUCE W. MEYER A 020100 |
BRUCE W. MEYER A C02-17-00
BRUCE W. MEYER W S
BRUCE W. MEYER A 072000
BRUCE W. MEYER A 08-1199
BRUCE W. MEYER A 01-22999
BRUCE W. MEYER A 11-1098
BRUCE W. MEYER A 030999
BRUCE W. MEYER A 020499
BRUCE W. MEYER A 103098 |
BRUCE W. MEYER A 102998
BRUCE W. MEYER A 042 B

04-23-99

" Page 2 of 4
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AR
4/10/1998 NL
9/29/1997 NL
6/13/1997 NLCO |
4/8/1997

3/14/1997 NL

21471997 NL

2/12/1997 NL
12/4/1996 NL
©8/291996 NL
7/15/1996 NL
S/13/1996 NL

Lic_Type

NLCO

FACILITY
N.A.K. AUTO DISMANTLE
" N.AK. TRADE INERNATIONAL

FIRST CLASS SALVAGE (MID-STATE)

AC AUTO RECYCLING
THE RECYCLERS
CURTISS AUTO
~ WW TOWING & AUTO
" DINKEL ENTERPRISES INC D/B/A BILLIN

JEFFERSON COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD

ACE AUTO SALVAGE

TRI-CITY AUTO & RECYCLING

County
~ MISSOULA
 MISSOULA
FERGUS
MISSOULA
BROADWATER
LEWIS & CLARK
 MISSOULA

© YELLOWSTONE

LEWIS & CLARK
 MISSOULA
FLATHEAD

5/1/1996 NL

RICHLAND COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD

4/4/1996  NL

1/18/1996 NLCO

12/7/1995 NL
12/7/1995 NL

10/11/1995 NL

9/27/1995 NL
8/11/1995 NL
8/11/1995 NL
4/19/1995 NL
3/17/1995 NLCO
3/6/1995 NL
2/24/1995 NL

 GOINS TOWING & SALVAGE

INTERSTATE AUTO RECYCLING

MOUNTAIN VIEW AUTO SALVAGE

ANACONDA DEER LODGE JV GRAVEYARD
A KELSEYS AUTO REPAIR & SALVAGE
ROSEBUD COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD

SEELEY LAKE COUNTY GRAVEYARD

'HOWARDS BUILDERS

AUTO STORAGE AUTO PARTS

WILSON TRUCK PARTS & REPAIR
TDM ENTERPRISES INC )

2/16/1995 NL
2/8/1995 NL
1/30/1995

NLCO

TRADING POST AUTO SALVAGE
SWEET GRASS COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD
"PIONEER AUTO & WRECKING

1/11/1995 NL

MISSOULA COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD

12/16/1994

STILLWATER COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD

12/15/1994 NL
12/1/1994 NL
11/17/1994 NL

SHEELER & SONS ENTERPRIZES
A AUTO WRECKING T

SCOOTERS AUTO REPO & STORAGE

‘Monday, March 20, 2006

RICHLAND
 BEAVERHEAD
 MISSOULA

LAKE

" DEER LODGE
MINERAL
ROSEBUD

 MISSOULA

FLATHEAD

~ MINERAL

SANDERS

" LAKE

 YELLOWSTONE
LAKE

- SWEET GRASS

~ LINCOLN

 MISSOULA

~ STILLWATER

~ PONDERA

 MINERAL

MINERAL

AUTHOR EA
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
DARRELL A. STANKEY
DARRELL A. STANKEY
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
DARRELL A. STANKEY
BRUCE W. MEYER
DARRELL A. STANKEY
DARRELL A. STANKEY
DARRELL A. STANKEY
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
BRUCE W. MEYER
DARRELL A. STANKEY
DARRELL A. STANKEY

STATUS LICISSUED
A 10-15-98
T e
A 11-13-97 |
A 09-26-97
A 092497 |
DL 1
o I
A 062499
A 11219
A ni2196
A '"08-2'(;9'6'7ﬁ
A 060397 |
A 030496 4‘
oL
A 04-1296
DL o
A o189
A Thiaees
S
A 05-12-95 .
N
DL T
DL ]
A 031396 |
A 100593
p. ]
A T os019s
A 042195
DL T
DL o
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AR Lic_Type FACILITY County AUTHOR EA STATUS LICISSUED
10271994 NL  AKELSEYS SALVAGE ) - MINERAL BRUCE W. MEYER oL
10/20/1994 NL  KUHN AUTO BODY - o ~ HILL BRUCE W. MEYER A 07-31-% 77?
10/12/1994 NL  AFFORDABLE TOWING & RECOVERY N ~ LINCOLN BRUCE W. MEYER A 022896 |
/19/1994 NL A& SMETALS - o ~ SILVER BOW BRUCE W. MEYER A nasod

5/13/1994 NL E | TOWING AND REPAIR o ©HILL BRUCE W. MEYER A 08039 |
3/31/1994 NL  GOLDEN RECYCLING & SALVAGE INC - YELLOWSTONE DARRELL A. STANKEY A 08-14-95 ;

3/7/1994 NL 'CHARGER SPECIALTIES MISSOULA BRUCE W. MEYER ‘DL R

11/5/1993 NL LONE TREE SALVAGE h o BLAINE DARRELL A. STANKEY DL o ﬁ

11/2/1993 NL  CENTRALMTCLASSIC AUTOS ’ ~ FERGUS DARRELL A. STANKEY - bL 0

11/21993 NL  GOINSTOWING o S "~ BEAVERHEAD BRUCE W.MEYER A 051394
10/15/1993 NL JIMS SALVAGE & REPAIR . ~ MADISON BRUCE W. MEYER A os0r07

10/7/1993 NL  POWDER RIVER COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD ~ POWDER RIVER BRUCE W. MEYER o 05-1394 |

10/7/1993 NL SWEDE MALMBERG COMPANY N ~ JUDITH BASIN DARRELL A. STANKEY ]
1 9/27/1993  NLCO  MEDICINE BOW MOTORS N MISSOULA DARRELL A. STANKEY Co12-1793

9/13/1993 NL BEAVERHEAD COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD  BEAVERHEAD DARRELL A. STANKEY 07-01-94 |
81171993 NL HENNING & SONS REPAIR o  RAVALLI DARRELL A. STANKEY T
7/20/1993 NL © MIKES ' ’ BLAINE DARRELL A. STANKEY o
412771993 NL A TO Z WRECKING - - -  FLATHEAD DARRELL A. STANKEY ’ 7
4/2/1993 NL JESUS & JAKES EMPORIUM | ~ LEWIS & CLARK BRUCE W. MEYER 030695
2/12/1993 NL CONRAD SALVAGE & RECYCLING " PONDERA DARRELL A. STANKEY Cor2sos
1/27/1993 NL ~ ARTS TRUCK & TRACTOR o ’ ~ SANDERS DARRELL A. STANKEY 060093

1201993 NL SWEET GRASS COUNTY JV GRAVEYARD SWEET GRASS RICK THOMPSON R

Monday, March 20?500() 7

R
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Waste and Underground Tank Management Bureau
Solid Waste Section
EA Log
October - December 2005

No EA’s this quarter.





